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. Linneweber, Christa
. Senkbeil, Gisela
. Horstkoétter, Katja

. Baerg, Thomas

. Bossert, Martin

. Dawitz, Bastian
.Wendt, Fiete

. Schilberg, Florian

. Ramsbrock, Stefan
. Bothur, Andre

. Friedrich, Uwe

. Stibner, Artur

. Seipolt, Peter

. Bertels, Konrad

. Steiger, Thomas

. Schloemann, K.- P.
. Schlauske, Andreas
. Buchholz, Michael

. Schulz-Henze, Ralf

. Zurheide, Albrecht
. Schafer, Thomas

. Dawitz, Frank

. Heidsiek, Udo
.Baumann, Gerd

Rundenwettkampf 2024/2025 Schitzenkreis Bielefeld

Kleinkaliber Auflage

Bielefelder SG 828
SV Nienhagen | 829
SV Nienhagen |l 829
SchV Brackwede 829
Oerlinghauser SG 806
SSV Jdllenbeck | 772
SSV Jollenbeck I 759
SV Dornberg 490

Einzelwertung Damen

SchV Brackwede 291
Bielefelder SG 270
SSV Jollenbeck 240

Einzelwertung Herren

Herren, bis 60 Jahre

Bielefelder SG 286
SV Nienhagen 284
Oerlinghauser SG = 265
SV Nienhagen

SV Dornberg

Senioren |

SV Nienhagen 285
SV Nienhagen 280
Oerlinghauser SG 269
SSV Jollenbeck 260
SSV Jollenbeck 230
SSV Jollenbeck 213
Senioren Il

Bielefelder SG 272
SSV Jéllenbeck 269
SV Dornberg 251
SchV Brackwede 243
SV Nienhagen 264
Senioren lll

SV Nienhagen 278
SSV Jébllenbeck 262
Oerlinghauser SG 260
Oerlinghauser SG =~ 272

SV Nienhagen

847
834
828
797
792
792
733
735

280
282
237

291
281
263
269
267

286
274
260
245
217
206

274
271
229
245

273
276
269
229
274

848
829
836
815
802
783
741
488

285
285
233

289
285
268
272

274
283
263
261
234
222

274
246
250
220

276
272
271
262

849
824
822
810
809
821
776
541

289
286
268

283
282
271
253
280

286
285
267
254
219
255

280
267
261
209

269
275
271
260

RWK- Leitung

Gisela Senkbeil

Bielefeld 2.02.25

3372
3316
3315
3251
3209
3168
3009
2254

1145
1123
978

1149
1132
1067
794
547

1131
1122
1059
1020
900
896

1100
1053
991
917
264

1096
1085
1071
1023
274
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843,0
829,0
828,8
812,8
802,3
792,0
752,3
563,5

286,3
280,8
2445

287,3
283,0
266,8
264,7
273,5

282,8
280,5
264,8
255,0
225,0
224,0

275,0
263,3
247,8
229,3
264,0

274,0
271,3
267,8
255,8
274,0



1. Fehring, Matthias
2. Koring, Gerhard
3. Linneweber, Uwe
4. Brinker, K.-P.

5. Kihnast,Winfried

1. Stollberg, Dieter

KK-Auflage Seite 2

Senioren IV
SSV Jollenbeck
SV Nienhagen
SchV Brackwede
Bielefelder SG
SV Dornberg

Senioren V
SchV Brackwede

270
267
266
265
239

272

279
274
263
267
239

254

278
275
268
247
238

262

278
271
259
261

262

1105
1087
1056
1040
716

1050

(S I

276,3
271,8
264,0
260,0
238,7

262,0
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. Schilberg, Florian

. Baerg, Thomas
. Ott, Henning
. Bossert, Martin

. Ramsbrock, Stefan
. Grams, Detlef

. Bothur, Andre

. Fortnagel, Ralf

. Thone, Dirk

. Winkler, Martin

. Windel, Frank

. Deppe, Torsten

. Friedrich, Uwe

. Genett, Michael

. Loidl, Alexander

. Ernst, Andreas

. Kunze, Thorsten

. Soeberdt, Michael

. Wittrowski, Joachim
. Schlauske, Andreas

Rundenwettkampf 2024/2025 Schiutzenkreis Bielefeld

Luftgewehr Auflage

SchV Brackwede
SV Nienhagen Il
SV Nienhagen llI
SV Nienhagen |
SG Heepen li
Bielefelder SG IV
Bielefelder SG IlI
Bielefelder SG I
SSV Jollenbeck
Oerlinghauser SG
SG Heepen lll
SV Nienhagen IV
SV Dornberg

Einzelwertung

Unter 35 Jahre
SV Dornberg

873
880
880
862
873
867
865
865
858
840
844
813
244

Herren, 35 - 50 Jahre

Bielefelder SG
SV Nienhagen
SV Nienhagen

Senioren |
SV Nienhagen
Bielefelder SG
SV Nienhagen
SV Nienhagen
SG Heepen
SV Nienhagen
SV Nienhagen
SV Nienhagen
Oerlinghauser SG
SV Nienhagen
SV Nienhagen
SV Nienhagen
SV Nienhagen
SG Heepen

Senioren Il
SG Heepen
SV Dornberg

300
293
296

298
288
288
291
287
282
286
283
283
278
277
258

296

282
244

886
876
872
869
874
861
882
856
854
836
831
836
553

298
291
292

297
295
275
289
291
288
283
285
273
284
275
273
277

280
273

876
877
869
883
884
869
848
856
852
859
843
827
838

288

296
291
287

294
287
296
291
291
287
289
282
286
280
273
274
270
299

282
271

885
875
880
879
857
869
870
869
849
843
829
813
807

285

299
296
296

299
296
300
288
284
287
285
282
282
279
262
265
269

279
271

RWK- Leitung
Gisela Senkbeil

Bielefeld 2.02.25

3520
3508
3501
3493
3488
3466
3465
3446
3413
3378
3347
3289
2442

573

1193
1171
1171

1188
1166
1159
1159
1153
1144
1143
1132
1124
1121
1087
1070

816

595

1123
1059

4
4

N

A AP DMDMALN

)

NWhAPAPAEADMMMAEDMMDMIAAD

880,0
877,0
875,3
873,3
872,0
866,5
866,3
861,0
853,3
8445
836,8
822,3
610,5

286,0

298,0
292,0
292,0

297,0
291,5
289,8
289,8
288,0
286,0
285,8
283,0
281,0
280,3
271,8
267,5
272,0
297,5

280,8
264,8
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.Baumann, Gerd

. Zurheide, Albrecht

. Dawitz, Frank

. Schafer, Thomas

. Heidsiek, Udo
.Juros, Thomas

. Michelmann, Manfred
. Henning, Andreas

. Spruch, Friedhelm

. Koring, Gerhard

. Fehring, Matthias

. Linneweber, Uwe

. Brinker, Klaus- Peter
. Blachut, Karl- Heinz
. Weidehoff, Glnter

. Kauschmann, Rolf

. Kiihnast, Winfried

. Baumotte, Klaus
. Stollberg, Dieter
. Oberhokamp, Gerhard

LG-Auflage Seite 2

Senioren lll

SV Nienhagen
SV Nienhagen
Oerlinghauser SG
SSV Jéllenbeck
Oerlinghauser SG
SG Heepen

SG Heepen
Bielefelder SG
SG Heepen

Senioren IV

SV Nienhagen
SSV Jollenbeck
SchV Brackwede
Bielefelder SG
Bielefelder SG
Bielefelder SG
SG Heepen

SV Dornberg

Senioren V
Bielefelder SG
SchV Brackwede
SG Heepen

292
278
275
282
282
277
284
278
290

296
290
287
289
284
284
272

283
269
278

291
290
284
284
279
277
275
269
289

294
288
286
294
285
280
263
280

283
281
274

289
298
284
283
289
282
279
273
287

294
287
292
277
285
284
282
279

289
287
276

288
291
288
275
273
275
269
253

291
291
282
285
287
287
279
251

283
281
275

1160
1157
1131
1124
1123
1111
1107
1073

866

1175
1156
1147
1145
1141
1135
1096

810

1138
1118
1103

WA MADMMLN

WA DMMMN

290,0
289,3
282,8
281,0
280,8
277,8
276,0
268,3
288,0

293,8
289,0
286,0
286,3
285,3
283,0
274,0
270,0

284,5
279,0
275,0
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. Butzkies, Christina

. Schlauske, Vanessa
. Koster, Katharina

. Danzer, Tatjana
.Neeser, Sarah

. Stolting, Regina

. Burstaedt, Sabine

. Schlauske, Monika

. Kleinofen, Dorothee’
. Schéafer, Heike

. Butzkies, Susanne

. Linneweber, Christa
. Senkbeil, Gisela

. Fillies, Renecia

. Seibert, Renate

. Leiding, Annegret

Rundenwettkampf 2024/2025 Schiitzenkreis Bielefeld

RWK Leitung
Gisela Senkbeil

Bielefeld 2.02.25
Luftgewehr Auflage Damen

Dornberger SV 867 861 877 849 3454
SG Dalbke 781 831 844 841 3297

Einzelwertung

Damen bis 50 Jahre

Dornberger SV 292 291 294 283 1160
Dornberger SV 285 285 295 290 1155
Bielefelder SG 288 293 284 289 1154
SchV Brackwede 289 298 295 882
SG Heepen 294 294 291 879

Seniorinnen | =1l

51 — 65 Jahre

SchV Brackwede 292 294 288 295 1169
Dornberger SV 289 292 285 279 1145
Dornberger SV 286 284 288 287 1145
Bielefelder SG 285 287 281 291 1144
SSV Jollenbeck 286 282 282 283 1133
Dornberger SV 271 268 276 266 1081
Seniorinnen lll -V

Ab 66 Jahre

SchV Brackwede 292 294 296 295 1177
Bielefelder SG 296 284 290 291 1161
SG Dalbke 272 286 283 285 1126
Bielefelder SG 276 276 270 286 1108
SG Dalbke 238 254 492

A DA DD DN W w s D B

N A DD

863,5
824,3

290,0
288,0
288,0
294,0
293,0

292,0
286,3
286,3
286,0
283,3
270,3

294,3
290,3
281,0
277,0
246,0
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Rundenwettkampf 2024/2025 Schiitzenkreis Bielefeld
RWHK Leitung
Gisela Senkbeil

Bielefeld 2.02.25

Luftgewehr Freihand
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SG Heepen 1066 1083 1076 1075 4300 4 1075,0
Bielefelder SG 973 994 979 960 3906 4 9765
SG Dalbke 970 961 958 922 3811 4 95238
Einzelwertung
Jugendkl. Weibl.
. HGbner, Emely SG Dalbke 313 306 319 307 1245 4 3113
Junioren | Weibl.
. Kleine, Scadi SG Heepen 358 347 352 350 1407 4 351,8
Damen
. Becker, Heike Bielefelder SG 365 367 359 358 1449 4 3623
. Drexhage, Claudia SG Heepen 351 366 352 353 1422 4 3555
.Hagemann, Karin SG Dalbke 292 294 274 251 111 4 277,8
. Friedrichs, Tanja SG Dalbke 296 223 519 2 2595
Herren
. Eggers, Lasse SG Heepen 357 370 372 372 1471 4 367,8
. Bittner, Stefan SG Dalbke 365 359 365 364 1453 4 363,3
. Hiuttner, Sascha Bielefelder SG 331 317 322 308 1278 4 319,5
.von der Heyden, C. Bielefelder SG 277 310 298 294 1179 4 2948
. Schulz-Henze, Ralf  SG Heepen 336 327 663 2 331,5
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. Mirus, Falk

. Ewes, Frieso
. Mollenhoff, Daniel

. Mirus, Fabian
. Ewes, Linus

. Conrad, Jessica
. Dahne, Meike
. Pacht, Maike

. Schoen, Sabine

. Stickdorn, Sabine

. Pacht, Stephan
. Stohmann, Raphael
. Stupko, Stanislav
. Fleischer, Jan-Peter

. Quittschau, Michael
.Jagar, Dean

. Bertram, Mathias
. Beckmann, Marc-Oliver
. Rammert, Jens Udo

. Moller, Thomas

Rundenwettkampf 2024/2025 Schiitzenkreis Bielefeld
RWK Leitung
Gisela Senkbeil

Bielefeld 2.02.25

Luftpistole

SG Heepen | 1079 1092 1069 1090 4330 4 1082,0
SG Heepen lI 1049 1035 1056 1046 4186 4 1046,5
SpVg Br.Jugend 1002 1002 1038 1002 4044 4 1011,0
SpVg Brackwede 1029 1080 1085 705 3899 4 974,8
Bielefelder SG 944 935 940 932 3751 4 937,8
Einzelwertung

Jugend

SpVg Brackwede 312 307 315 327 1261 4 315,0
Junioren |

SpVg Brackwede 356 350 369 344 1419 4 3540
SpVg Brackwede 345 323 349 331 1348 4 337,0
Junioren Il

SpVg Brackwede 301 329 320 950 3 316,0
SpVg Brackwede 303 293 267 259 1122 4 280,0
Damen |

SG Heepen 365 360 359 365 1449 4 362,0
SG Heepen 361 363 353 366 1443 4 360,0
SG Heepen 353 369 357 359 1438 4 359,0
Damen Il

Bielefelder SG 322 322 305 315 1264 4 316,0
Damen IV

SpVg Brackwede 297 297 1 297,0
Herren |

SG Heepen 358 350 344 353 1405 4 351,3
SpVg Brackwede 335 345 366 340 1386 4 346,5
SG Heepen 344 348 351 355 1398 4 349,0
SpVg Brackwede 332 334 324 334 1324 4 331,0
Herren lll

SpVg Brackwede 361 382 367 365 1475 4 368,0
SpVg Brackwede 333 353 352 1038 3 346,0
Bielefelder SG 317 307 322 309 1255 4 313,0
SSV Jollenbeck 305 306 313 924 3 308,0
SpVg Brackwede 337 342 339 1018 3 339,3
SG Heepen 359 359 1 3590
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. Karakilic, Cemalettin

. Fehring, Klaus-Werner
. Nentwig, Peter

. Blachut, Karl-Heinz

. Pohimann, Rolf

. Beersiek, Bernhard

Meister, Cem

Luftpistole Seite 2

Herren IV

SG Heepen
SG Heepen
SG Heepen
Bielefelder SG
SG Heepen
SG Heepen

Altersklasse ?
SG Heepen

347
339
331
326

201

337
336
336
299

334
328
332
293
346

295

339
338
329
308

1357
1341
1328
1226
346
201

295

SN N N '

339,0
335,0
332,0
306,0
346,0
201,0

295,0
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. Pollmann, Maik

. Moch, Patrick

. Zegula, David

. Wittenberg, Achim

. Halemeyer,Michael
. Frage, Christian

. Kasparek, Frank

. Rammert, Jens-Udo
.Jager, Dean

. Beckmann, Marc-Oliver
.Hensen, Hans

. Stickdorn, Sabine

Rundenwettkampf 2024/2025 Schiitzenkreis Bielefeld

Sportpistole KK
(4 Wettkdmpfe)

SchV Brackwede
SSV Jollenbeck
SpVg Brackwede

Einzelwertung Herren

SchV Brackwede
SSV Jollenbeck

SchV Brackwede
SchV Brackwede
SpVg Brackwede
SchV Brackwede
SSV Jollenbeck

SpVg Brackwede
SpVg Brackwede
SSV Jollenbeck

SpVg Brackwede

Einzelwertung Damen

SpVg Brackwede

793
670
701

273
259
264
256
236
240
236
212
253
175
195

785
747
486

268
259
263
254
262
256
248
224

240

769
490
671

269
268
250
250
250
248
222
207
214

153

RWK Leitung
Gisela Senkbeil

Bielefeld 2.02.25

2347
1907
1858

810
786
777
760
748
744
706
643
467
415
195

153
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782,0
635,0
619,3

270,0
262,0
259,0
253,3
249,3
248,0
235,3
2143
233,5
207,5
195,0

153,0
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